£ | HILLSBORO

s VETERINARY CLINIC

Friday, November 18, 2022

Client Information

Lauren N. Minshall
12491 SW Tooze Rd.

Sherwood, OR 97140
United States
(503) 349-2122

Patient Information:

Name Amber Species Canine
Boxer/Saint Bernard
Sex  Female Spayed Breed (Mixed)
Weight 73.7 LBS DOB  2/9/2019
ID 105699 Age 3 years 9 months
Color White/Brown Rabies
Tag

— Amber Minshall's Reminders

Hillsboro Veterinary Clinic
142 SW Baseline St
Hillsboro, OR 97123-3913

Microchip 981020025678667

United States
(503) 648-4117

Description

Fecal Test

Heartworm Prevention (Sentinel)
DHPP Vaccine (3 Year)

Rabies Vaccine (3 Year)

Annual Exam

Heartworm Test

Bordetella Oral Vaccine (1 Year)
Leptospirosis Vaccine (1 Year)
Influenza Vaccine (1 Year)

Date Due
4/24/2023
9/26/2023
10/9/2023
10/9/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
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